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Description

200001050000
03031

01/05/2000
08:25:13

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

199904120001
51921

200001050000
04571

01/05/2000
10:31:18

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199910270004
42971

200001070000
07951

01/07/2000
10:51:35

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199910250004
37501

200001070000
07931

01/07/2000
10:51:32

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199911050004
56611

200001070000
07941

01/07/2000
10:51:34

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199911150004
67201

200001070000
07991

01/07/2000
10:54:02

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199910190004
32711

200001140000
16951

01/14/2000
11:25:54

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199912130005
01731

200001180000
18101

01/18/2000
10:05:04

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantor RELEASES CRUMLEY,
ANTHONY B

199309230002
93011

200002030000
34161

02/03/2000
10:25:30

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantor RELEASES WALTON, JO A 199812070004
85801

200001210000
21961

01/21/2000
08:58:02

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantor RELEASES ROY,
LEONARD J

199303090000
66361

200002040000
36461

02/04/2000
10:26:15

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

199907220003
05591

200001210000
22721

01/21/2000
11:09:02

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199911170004
70931

200002040000
36751

02/04/2000
01:00:19

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200001100000
09671

200002070000
37351

02/07/2000
09:19:24

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD KENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199901190000
24641

200001240000
24651

01/24/2000
01:12:51

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantor RELEASES WEBB, DON
MICHAEL

199508230002
32511

200002250000
59331

02/25/2000
09:53:55

BANK OF
AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARKER,
JIMMY E

200002150000
47851

02/15/2000
10:43:45

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

200001140000
16091

200002150000
47831

02/15/2000
10:43:42

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

200001210000
22211

200002280000
61671

02/28/2000
11:24:53

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199907290003
15781

200002280000
61721

02/28/2000
11:24:59

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199908100003
35491



200002280000
61711

02/28/2000
11:24:58

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199908260003
57351

200002280000
61701

02/28/2000
11:24:56

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199908030003
23851

200003130000
78691

03/13/2000
09:47:26

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY LP

199309020002
66711

200003200000
87911

03/20/2000
11:06:19

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

199910260004
40841

200003090000
75531

03/09/2000
10:57:02

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantor RELEASES WELLS, AMY
LYNNE

199711180003
76091

200003310001
03761

03/31/2000
09:14:21

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantor RELEASES CHAMBERS,
DEBORAH L

199607090002
19581

200003310001
05421

03/31/2000
10:58:35

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200003100000
76511

200003310001
05441

03/31/2000
10:58:38

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200002240000
58841

200003300001
01831

03/30/2000
09:39:41

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199909210003
94731

200003300001
01851

03/30/2000
09:39:44

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199909220003
95661


