	Search Cr	iteria Filte	ers Applied	d: Legal Se	eq= 1,0; Da	ate Reco	orded= 20	00; Name=	BANK OF	AMERICA	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200001050000 03031	01/05/2000 08:25:13	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP					199904120001 51921	·
200001050000 04571	01/05/2000 10:31:18	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199910270004 42971	
200001070000 07951	01/07/2000 10:51:35	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199910250004 37501	
200001070000 07931	01/07/2000 10:51:32	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199911050004 56611	
200001070000 07941	01/07/2000 10:51:34	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199911150004 67201	
200001070000 07991	01/07/2000 10:54:02	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199910190004 32711	
200001140000 16951	01/14/2000 11:25:54	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199912130005 01731	
200001180000 18101	01/18/2000 10:05:04	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantor	RELEASES	CRUMLEY, ANTHONY B					199309230002 93011	
200002030000 34161	02/03/2000 10:25:30	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantor	RELEASES	WALTON, JO A					199812070004 85801	
200001210000 21961	01/21/2000 08:58:02	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantor	RELEASES	ROY, LEONARD J					199303090000 66361	
200002040000 36461	02/04/2000 10:26:15	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES					199907220003 05591	
200001210000 22721	01/21/2000 11:09:02	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199911170004 70931	
200002040000 36751	02/04/2000 01:00:19	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200001100000 09671	
200002070000 37351	02/07/2000 09:19:24	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLD KENT MORTGAGE COMPANY					199901190000 24641	
200001240000 24651	01/24/2000 01:12:51	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantor	RELEASES	WEBB, DON MICHAEL					199508230002 32511	
200002250000 59331	02/25/2000 09:53:55	BANK OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARKER, JIMMY E						
200002150000 47851	02/15/2000 10:43:45	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					200001140000 16091	
200002150000 47831	02/15/2000 10:43:42	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					200001210000 22211	
200002280000 61671	02/28/2000 11:24:53	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199907290003 15781	
200002280000 61721	02/28/2000 11:24:59	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199908100003 35491	

	02/28/2000 11:24:58	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199908260003 57351	
	02/28/2000 11:24:56	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199908030003 23851	
	03/13/2000 09:47:26	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY LP			199309020002 66711	
	03/20/2000 11:06:19	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP			199910260004 40841	
200003090000 75531	03/09/2000 10:57:02	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantor	RELEASES	WELLS, AMY LYNNE			199711180003 76091	
200003310001 03761	03/31/2000 09:14:21	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantor	RELEASES	CHAMBERS, DEBORAH L			199607090002 19581	
200003310001 05421	03/31/2000 10:58:35	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200003100000 76511	
200003310001 05441	03/31/2000 10:58:38	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200002240000 58841	
200003300001 01831	03/30/2000 09:39:41	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199909210003 94731	
	03/30/2000 09:39:44	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199909220003 95661	